
Veterans World Championships 2012
Krems

Mens Epee 50-59
19.10.2012

formula of the competition
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82 fencers

1 poules: round

82 fencers
12 poules (10 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
separation by : countries
64 qualifiers
_________________________________

direct elimination : 64 fencers

direct elimination
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fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 82 fencers)

page 1/2

name and first name presence number flag country d.o.b.
BARVESTAD Peter present 1 SWE 4/9/1956
VALKOVIC Martin present 1 CZE 27/8/1962
FRANCHI Fabio present 2 ITA 22/7/1962
SOKOLOV Volodymyr present 2 UKR 1/5/1960
FERRO Cosimo present 3 ITA 8/6/1962
LE LOUARN Serge present 3 FRA 30/11/1955
TIVENIUS Jan present 3 SWE 8/4/1961
GUARNERA Giacomo present 4 BRA 26/6/1962
KRZEMINSKI Mariusz present 5 POL 19/5/1962
SEMYKOZ Roman present 5 UKR 19/5/1961
CONY Philippe present 7 FRA 6/7/1961
ZUIKOV Viktor present 7 EST 10/4/1962
BALLARD Mark present 8 CAN 27/10/1953
OTSUKA Kazuhisa present 8 JPN 16/3/1962
HUSTIG Karsten present 9 GER 9/3/1962
WATRALL Rick present 9 USA 31/1/1961
ONODY Peter present 10 HUN 30/4/1961
WENUSCH Michael present 10 AUT 23/2/1962
MITTERMAIR Georg present 11 AUS 8/1/1962
DRAGONETTI Walter present 12 USA 4/4/1957
JORDAN Philip present 12 GBR 5/9/1961
PEVZNER Ilia present 13 RUS 15/6/1961
AMELI Sean present 14 USA 14/7/1960
SHELAMOV Igor present 14 ISR 11/2/1961
KELLER Stefan present 15 SUI 21/5/1960
MARKOV Philippe present 15 FRA 11/12/1960
DEL BUSTO Antonio present 16 ESP 15/10/1960
PIANCA Giuliano present 16 ITA 25/12/1954
FROELICH Theo present 17 SUI 20/8/1960
MASHALO Jurijus present 18 LTU 4/5/1960
STROM Johan present 18 SWE 1/11/1959
HRUBESCH Friedrich present 19 AUT 14/2/1960
ANDERSON Kerry present 20 CAN 10/2/1960
SOKOLOV Viktor present 20 UKR 19/7/1953
HERONIMEK Leszek present 21 POL 28/11/1959
BARTLING Renaldo present 22 GER 5/11/1959
DOUSSE Christian present 22 SUI 16/5/1960
TATU Dan present 23 CAN 29/9/1959
PINTO Juan present 24 COL 17/4/1959
RODRIGUEZ Carlos present 25 COL 19/3/1959
AUGUSTOWSKI Waldemar present 26 POL 15/3/1959
BADE Jan present 26 FIN 10/6/1955
TRIEB Franz present 27 AUT 13/3/1959
BURKARDT Michael present 28 GER 19/12/1959
VAN HEERDE George present 28 NED 31/7/1958
WIKSTROM Ulf present 29 SWE 7/6/1958
ZAYTSEV Alexander present 29 RUS 10/4/1957
ERDOS Csaba present 30 HUN 2/3/1958

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 20/10/2012 09:34



VWCS 2012 Krems Mens Epee 50-59

fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 82 fencers)
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name and first name presence number flag country d.o.b.
KWONG Francis Yat Ping present 31 SIN 4/10/1957
JOCHMANN Peter present 32 SVK 30/9/1957
MALLETT Neal present 33 GBR 30/9/1957
THALMEINER Zoltan present 33 ROU 25/6/1961
FALCK-YTTER Jan present 34 NOR 1/8/1961
HERDA Jan present 35 CZE 26/7/1957
BIELER Thomas present 36 GER 25/8/1957
DYNAEVSKI Dimitry present 36 ISR 25/7/1957
HALMOS Andras present 36 HUN 19/7/1957
BALKO Stefan present 37 CZE 7/6/1957
POLLARD William Anton present 37 GBR 22/9/1955
KAZIK Dalibor present 38 SVK 29/3/1957
ISAJLOVSKI Nikola present 39 MKD 21/6/1956
SANADA Yuji present 39 JPN 20/8/1957
FABIANO Leonardo present 40 ITA 31/5/1956
ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek present 41 RUS 9/9/1959
POLUJANSKAS Vytautas present 41 LTU 6/8/1955
VERYZER Hugo present 42 GBR 24/7/1955
ZAGORULKO Alexandr present 42 RUS 8/2/1958
MARIANI Louis present 43 USA 24/5/1955
SICOT Bertrand present 44 FRA 28/9/1959
MUELLER Paul present 45 SUI 6/8/1954
KRAWCZYK Pawel present 46 POL 28/6/1954
BLAKSTEEN Peter present 47 DEN 2/5/1954
POLIKARPOV Olxiy present 48 UKR 7/3/1954
ALEKSANDROVSKI Marjan present 49 MKD 12/3/1955
IMREH Laszlo present 49 HUN 3/8/1953
SUGA Yoshitsugu present 49 JPN 11/4/1959
MCLEAN Robert present 50 CAN 3/3/1953
CHARLESWORTH Bruno present 51 AUS 27/6/1961
LUBY Ludovit present 52 SVK 28/7/1958
SVOBODA Ivo present 55 CZE 22/11/1957
HANSSENS Eric present 57 BEL 20/9/1959
SOMERS Jan present 57 NED 13/6/1961
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poules, round No 1
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poule No 1    12:00    piste No  5
referee: RANZA Giuliano ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
KWONG Francis Yat Ping SIN  2  V  3  1  0  3 0.167 -14 14 6
KELLER Stefan SUI  V  V  V V3  2  V 0.833 9 25 3
ERDOS Csaba HUN  3  3  4  4  1  1 0.000 -14 16 7
POLIKARPOV Olxiy UKR  V  2  V  1  3  V 0.500 -1 21 4
SHELAMOV Igor ISR  V  2  V  V V4  V 0.833 12 26 2
BARVESTAD Peter SWE  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 16 27 1
BLAKSTEEN Peter DEN  V  2  V  0  3  1 0.333 -8 16 5

poule No 2    12:00    piste No  6
referee: DENZER Benjamin GER

V/M ind. HS rank
MARKOV Philippe FRA  V  1  V  V  V  4 0.667 8 25 2
JOCHMANN Peter SVK  0  1  1  2  3  1 0.000 -22 8 7
IMREH Laszlo HUN  V  V  V  1  1  V 0.667 3 22 3
VALKOVIC Martin CZE  3  V  3  3  2  V 0.333 0 21 6
ZAYTSEV Alexander RUS  0  V  V  V  2  4 0.500 0 21 5
AMELI Sean USA  4  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 10 27 1
KRAWCZYK Pawel POL  V  V  4  0  V V4 0.667 1 23 4

poule No 3    12:00    piste No  7
referee: ABDELAZIZ Abdelwahab Yehia USA

V/M ind. HS rank
PEVZNER Ilia RUS  2  V  V  V  3  2 0.500 -1 22 4
SOKOLOV Volodymyr UKR  V  V  V V1 V3 V4 1.000 17 23 1
WIKSTROM Ulf SWE  3  2  4  1  3  2 0.000 -15 15 7
THALMEINER Zoltan ROU  1  0  V  3  3  V 0.333 -10 17 6
PIANCA Giuliano ITA  4  0  V V4 V3  1 0.500 4 17 3
SUGA Yoshitsugu JPN  V  1  V  V  1  1 0.500 -1 18 5
MUELLER Paul SUI  V  1  V  4 V2 V4 0.667 6 21 2

poule No 4    12:00    piste No  8
referee: HORVATH Attila HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
DRAGONETTI Walter USA  3  1  3  V  V V3 0.500 1 20 5
FRANCHI Fabio ITA V4  2  V  V  4  3 0.500 2 23 3
SICOT Bertrand FRA  V V3  V  4  2 V4 0.667 4 23 2
DEL BUSTO Antonio ESP  V  2  3  4  1  1 0.167 -12 16 7
ALEKSANDROVSKI Marjan MKD  2  3  V  V  2  V 0.500 -3 22 6
VAN HEERDE George NED  1  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 6 25 1
MALLETT Neal GBR  2  V  3  V  2  V 0.500 2 22 4
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poule No 5    12:00    piste No  9
referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
BURKARDT Michael GER V3  V  V  V  1  0 0.667 5 19 3
JORDAN Philip GBR  1  0 V2  V  3  1 0.333 -4 12 6
FROELICH Theo SUI  2 V2  3  V  2  V 0.500 2 19 4
MARIANI Louis USA  2  1  V  V  4  4 0.333 -2 21 5
MCLEAN Robert CAN  1  0  1  3  0  0 0.000 -25 5 7
FALCK-YTTER Jan NOR V3  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 11 26 2
TIVENIUS Jan SWE  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 13 26 1

poule No 6    12:00    piste No  10
referee: ROWLANDS Duncan GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
ZAGORULKO Alexandr RUS V4  4  V  3  1  V 0.500 6 22 4
MITTERMAIR Georg AUS  1  3  V  V  V V4 0.667 7 23 3
MASHALO Jurijus LTU  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 8 28 2
TRIEB Franz AUT  4  2  4  2  0  V 0.167 -5 17 6
HERDA Jan CZE V4  0  3  V  2  V 0.500 -2 19 5
FERRO Cosimo ITA V2  4  V V2  V  V 0.833 10 23 1
LUBY Ludovit SVK  0  1  1  0  1  2 0.000 -24 5 7

poule No 7    12:00    piste No  11
referee: LANGE Robert GER

V/M ind. HS rank
STROM Johan SWE  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 27 1
BADE Jan FIN  V  3  V  3  4  2 0.333 -3 22 6
VERYZER Hugo GBR  1  V  V  V  3  1 0.500 -5 20 4
CHARLESWORTH Bruno AUS  0  3  3  1  2  2 0.000 -17 11 7
DYNAEVSKI Dimitry ISR  1  V  4  V  3  3 0.333 -2 21 5
ONODY Peter HUN  1  V  V V3 V4  2 0.667 -2 20 3
LE LOUARN Serge FRA  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 2

poule No 8    12:00    piste No  12
referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
GUARNERA Giacomo BRA  3  V V4  0  V  V 0.667 5 22 4
ANDERSON Kerry CAN  V  V  2  4  V  V 0.667 6 26 3
WENUSCH Michael AUT  3  2  3  1  3  V 0.167 -12 17 7
BIELER Thomas GER  2  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 8 23 2
ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek RUS V1  V  V V2  3  V 0.833 8 21 1
SVOBODA Ivo CZE  2  1  V  2 V4  3 0.333 -8 17 5
AUGUSTOWSKI Waldemar POL  4  4  4  2  3 V4 0.167 -7 21 6

poule No 9    12:00    piste No  13
referee: OLIVER William USA

V/M ind. HS rank
KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL  V  V  1  V  V V3 0.833 14 24 1
HANSSENS Eric BEL  2 V3  1  V  4  V 0.500 -4 20 4
HRUBESCH Friedrich AUT  1  2  0 V4  V  1 0.333 -4 13 5
HALMOS Andras HUN V2  V V1 V2  1  V 0.833 9 16 2
POLUJANSKAS Vytautas LTU  0  3  2  1  0 V2 0.167 -14 8 7
HUSTIG Karsten GER  3  V  4 V2  V V4 0.667 8 23 3
RODRIGUEZ Carlos COL  2  4 V2  2  1  0 0.167 -9 11 6
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poule No 10
referee: RANZA Giuliano ITA, DENZER Benjamin GER

V/M ind. HS rank
POLLARD William Anton GBR  2  3  2  V  V  3 0.333 -6 20 6
SOMERS Jan NED  V  4  3  V  V  3 0.500 4 25 3
WATRALL Rick USA  V  V  3  4  V  4 0.500 1 26 4
FABIANO Leonardo ITA  V V4  V  V  3  2 0.667 3 24 2
HERONIMEK Leszek POL  2  4  V  3  V  2 0.333 -4 21 5
TATU Dan CAN  4  2  3  V  3  0 0.167 -7 17 7
SEMYKOZ Roman UKR  V V4  V  V V3 V1 1.000 9 23 1

poule No 11
V/M ind. HS rank

PINTO Juan COL  1  2  4  3  V 0.200 -8 15 5
BALLARD Mark CAN  V  4  V  2  V 0.600 6 21 3
ZUIKOV Viktor EST  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 8 22 2
BALKO Stefan CZE  V  3  2  2  4 0.200 -8 16 4
SOKOLOV Viktor UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
SANADA Yuji JPN  3  1  1  V  3 0.200 -11 13 6

poule No 12
referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT, ROWLANDS Duncan GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
CONY Philippe FRA  V  4  V  V  3 0.600 6 22 2
ISAJLOVSKI Nikola MKD  3  V  2  2  3 0.200 -9 15 6
BARTLING Renaldo GER  V  4  V  V  2 0.600 2 21 3
KAZIK Dalibor SVK  1  V  3  V  4 0.400 -3 18 4
OTSUKA Kazuhisa JPN  2  V  2  4  4 0.200 -5 17 5
DOUSSE Christian SUI  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 25 1
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ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 82 fencers)

page 1/2

ranking name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group
1 SOKOLOV Volodymyr UKR 1.000 17 23 qualifier
2 SOKOLOV Viktor UKR 1.000 13 25 qualifier
3 DOUSSE Christian SUI 1.000 9 25 qualifier
4 SEMYKOZ Roman UKR 1.000 9 23 qualifier
5 BARVESTAD Peter SWE 0.833 16 27 qualifier
6 STROM Johan SWE 0.833 15 27 qualifier
7 LE LOUARN Serge FRA 0.833 14 29 qualifier
8 KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL 0.833 14 24 qualifier
9 TIVENIUS Jan SWE 0.833 13 26 qualifier

10 SHELAMOV Igor ISR 0.833 12 26 qualifier
11 FALCK-YTTER Jan NOR 0.833 11 26 qualifier
12 FERRO Cosimo ITA 0.833 10 23 qualifier
13 KELLER Stefan SUI 0.833 9 25 qualifier
14 HALMOS Andras HUN 0.833 9 16 qualifier
15 MASHALO Jurijus LTU 0.833 8 28 qualifier
16 ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek RUS 0.833 8 21 qualifier
17 ZUIKOV Viktor EST 0.800 8 22 qualifier
18 AMELI Sean USA 0.667 10 27 qualifier
19 MARKOV Philippe FRA 0.667 8 25 qualifier
20 BIELER Thomas GER 0.667 8 23 qualifier
20 HUSTIG Karsten GER 0.667 8 23 qualifier
22 MITTERMAIR Georg AUS 0.667 7 23 qualifier
23 ANDERSON Kerry CAN 0.667 6 26 qualifier
24 VAN HEERDE George NED 0.667 6 25 qualifier
25 MUELLER Paul SUI 0.667 6 21 qualifier
26 GUARNERA Giacomo BRA 0.667 5 22 qualifier
27 BURKARDT Michael GER 0.667 5 19 qualifier
28 SICOT Bertrand FRA 0.667 4 23 qualifier
29 FABIANO Leonardo ITA 0.667 3 24 qualifier
30 IMREH Laszlo HUN 0.667 3 22 qualifier
31 KRAWCZYK Pawel POL 0.667 1 23 qualifier
32 ONODY Peter HUN 0.667 -2 20 qualifier
33 CONY Philippe FRA 0.600 6 22 qualifier
34 BALLARD Mark CAN 0.600 6 21 qualifier
35 BARTLING Renaldo GER 0.600 2 21 qualifier
36 ZAGORULKO Alexandr RUS 0.500 6 22 qualifier
37 SOMERS Jan NED 0.500 4 25 qualifier
38 PIANCA Giuliano ITA 0.500 4 17 qualifier
39 FRANCHI Fabio ITA 0.500 2 23 qualifier
40 MALLETT Neal GBR 0.500 2 22 qualifier
41 FROELICH Theo SUI 0.500 2 19 qualifier
42 WATRALL Rick USA 0.500 1 26 qualifier
43 DRAGONETTI Walter USA 0.500 1 20 qualifier
44 ZAYTSEV Alexander RUS 0.500 0 21 qualifier
45 PEVZNER Ilia RUS 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
46 POLIKARPOV Olxiy UKR 0.500 -1 21 qualifier
47 SUGA Yoshitsugu JPN 0.500 -1 18 qualifier
48 HERDA Jan CZE 0.500 -2 19 qualifier
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ranking name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group
49 ALEKSANDROVSKI Marjan MKD 0.500 -3 22 qualifier
50 HANSSENS Eric BEL 0.500 -4 20 qualifier
51 VERYZER Hugo GBR 0.500 -5 20 qualifier
52 KAZIK Dalibor SVK 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
53 VALKOVIC Martin CZE 0.333 0 21 qualifier
54 DYNAEVSKI Dimitry ISR 0.333 -2 21 qualifier
54 MARIANI Louis USA 0.333 -2 21 qualifier
56 BADE Jan FIN 0.333 -3 22 qualifier
57 HERONIMEK Leszek POL 0.333 -4 21 qualifier
58 HRUBESCH Friedrich AUT 0.333 -4 13 qualifier
59 JORDAN Philip GBR 0.333 -4 12 qualifier
60 POLLARD William Anton GBR 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
61 SVOBODA Ivo CZE 0.333 -8 17 qualifier
62 BLAKSTEEN Peter DEN 0.333 -8 16 qualifier
63 THALMEINER Zoltan ROU 0.333 -10 17 qualifier
64 OTSUKA Kazuhisa JPN 0.200 -5 17 qualifier
65 BALKO Stefan CZE 0.200 -8 16 eliminated
66 PINTO Juan COL 0.200 -8 15 eliminated
67 ISAJLOVSKI Nikola MKD 0.200 -9 15 eliminated
68 SANADA Yuji JPN 0.200 -11 13 eliminated
69 TRIEB Franz AUT 0.167 -5 17 eliminated
70 AUGUSTOWSKI Waldemar POL 0.167 -7 21 eliminated
71 TATU Dan CAN 0.167 -7 17 eliminated
72 RODRIGUEZ Carlos COL 0.167 -9 11 eliminated
73 WENUSCH Michael AUT 0.167 -12 17 eliminated
74 DEL BUSTO Antonio ESP 0.167 -12 16 eliminated
75 KWONG Francis Yat Ping SIN 0.167 -14 14 eliminated
76 POLUJANSKAS Vytautas LTU 0.167 -14 8 eliminated
77 ERDOS Csaba HUN 0.000 -14 16 eliminated
78 WIKSTROM Ulf SWE 0.000 -15 15 eliminated
79 CHARLESWORTH Bruno AUS 0.000 -17 11 eliminated
80 JOCHMANN Peter SVK 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
81 LUBY Ludovit SVK 0.000 -24 5 eliminated
82 MCLEAN Robert CAN 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
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1 SOKOLOV Volodymyr UKR

tableau of 16

16 ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek RUS    10/4

9 FROELICH Theo SUI

8 MALLETT Neal GBR    10/7

5 BARVESTAD Peter SWE

12 FERRO Cosimo ITA    10/5

13 KELLER Stefan SUI

4 SEMYKOZ Roman UKR    4/3

3 IMREH Laszlo HUN

14 HALMOS Andras HUN    10/9

11 MITTERMAIR Georg AUS

6 BURKARDT Michael GER    7/5

7 GUARNERA Giacomo BRA

10 ANDERSON Kerry CAN    10/7

15 MASHALO Jurijus LTU

2 SOKOLOV Viktor UKR    10/8

SOKOLOV Volodymyr

tableau of 8

MALLETT Neal
   10/6

FERRO Cosimo

SEMYKOZ Roman
   10/5

IMREH Laszlo

MITTERMAIR Georg
   10/9

GUARNERA Giacomo

MASHALO Jurijus
   10/2

MALLETT Neal

semi-finals

SEMYKOZ Roman

   4/3

IMREH Laszlo

MASHALO Jurijus

   10/7

SEMYKOZ Roman

IMREH Laszlo
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1 SOKOLOV Volodymyr UKR

tableau of 8

8 MALLETT Neal GBR    10/6

5 FERRO Cosimo ITA

4 SEMYKOZ Roman UKR    10/5

3 IMREH Laszlo HUN

6 MITTERMAIR Georg AUS    10/9

7 GUARNERA Giacomo BRA

2 MASHALO Jurijus LTU    10/2

MALLETT Neal

semi-finals

SEMYKOZ Roman
   4/3

IMREH Laszlo

MASHALO Jurijus
   10/7

SEMYKOZ Roman

final

IMREH Laszlo

   10/1
SEMYKOZ Roman
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Krems

Mens Epee 50-59
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overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 82 fencers)
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ranking name and first name club flag nat. d.o.b.
1 SEMYKOZ Roman UKR 19/5/1961
2 IMREH Laszlo HUN 3/8/1953
3 MALLETT Neal GBR 30/9/1957
3 MASHALO Jurijus LTU 4/5/1960
5 SOKOLOV Volodymyr UKR 1/5/1960
6 FERRO Cosimo ITA 8/6/1962
7 MITTERMAIR Georg AUS 8/1/1962
8 GUARNERA Giacomo BRA 26/6/1962
9 SOKOLOV Viktor UKR 19/7/1953

10 BARVESTAD Peter SWE 4/9/1956
11 KELLER Stefan SUI 21/5/1960
12 HALMOS Andras HUN 19/7/1957
13 ABDURAGIMOV Kazbek RUS 9/9/1959
14 ANDERSON Kerry CAN 10/2/1960
15 BURKARDT Michael GER 19/12/1959
16 FROELICH Theo SUI 20/8/1960
17 DOUSSE Christian SUI 16/5/1960
18 LE LOUARN Serge FRA 30/11/1955
19 KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL 19/5/1962
20 TIVENIUS Jan SWE 8/4/1961
21 FALCK-YTTER Jan NOR 1/8/1961
22 ZUIKOV Viktor EST 10/4/1962
23 AMELI Sean USA 14/7/1960
24 MARKOV Philippe FRA 11/12/1960
25 BIELER Thomas GER 25/8/1957
25 HUSTIG Karsten GER 9/3/1962
27 SICOT Bertrand FRA 28/9/1959
28 KRAWCZYK Pawel POL 28/6/1954
29 CONY Philippe FRA 6/7/1961
30 ZAGORULKO Alexandr RUS 8/2/1958
31 MARIANI Louis USA 24/5/1955
32 JORDAN Philip GBR 5/9/1961
33 STROM Johan SWE 1/11/1959
34 SHELAMOV Igor ISR 11/2/1961
35 VAN HEERDE George NED 31/7/1958
36 MUELLER Paul SUI 6/8/1954
37 FABIANO Leonardo ITA 31/5/1956
38 ONODY Peter HUN 30/4/1961
39 BALLARD Mark CAN 27/10/1953
40 BARTLING Renaldo GER 5/11/1959
41 SOMERS Jan NED 13/6/1961
42 PIANCA Giuliano ITA 25/12/1954
43 FRANCHI Fabio ITA 22/7/1962
44 WATRALL Rick USA 31/1/1961
45 DRAGONETTI Walter USA 4/4/1957
46 ZAYTSEV Alexander RUS 10/4/1957
47 PEVZNER Ilia RUS 15/6/1961
48 POLIKARPOV Olxiy UKR 7/3/1954
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overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 82 fencers)

page 2/2

ranking name and first name club flag nat. d.o.b.
49 SUGA Yoshitsugu JPN 11/4/1959
50 HERDA Jan CZE 26/7/1957
51 ALEKSANDROVSKI Marjan MKD 12/3/1955
52 HANSSENS Eric BEL 20/9/1959
53 VERYZER Hugo GBR 24/7/1955
54 KAZIK Dalibor SVK 29/3/1957
55 VALKOVIC Martin CZE 27/8/1962
56 DYNAEVSKI Dimitry ISR 25/7/1957
57 BADE Jan FIN 10/6/1955
58 HERONIMEK Leszek POL 28/11/1959
59 HRUBESCH Friedrich AUT 14/2/1960
60 POLLARD William Anton GBR 22/9/1955
61 SVOBODA Ivo CZE 22/11/1957
62 BLAKSTEEN Peter DEN 2/5/1954
63 THALMEINER Zoltan ROU 25/6/1961
64 OTSUKA Kazuhisa JPN 16/3/1962

65 BALKO Stefan CZE 7/6/1957
66 PINTO Juan COL 17/4/1959
67 ISAJLOVSKI Nikola MKD 21/6/1956
68 SANADA Yuji JPN 20/8/1957
69 TRIEB Franz AUT 13/3/1959
70 AUGUSTOWSKI Waldemar POL 15/3/1959
71 TATU Dan CAN 29/9/1959
72 RODRIGUEZ Carlos COL 19/3/1959
73 WENUSCH Michael AUT 23/2/1962
74 DEL BUSTO Antonio ESP 15/10/1960
75 KWONG Francis Yat Ping SIN 4/10/1957
76 POLUJANSKAS Vytautas LTU 6/8/1955
77 ERDOS Csaba HUN 2/3/1958
78 WIKSTROM Ulf SWE 7/6/1958
79 CHARLESWORTH Bruno AUS 27/6/1961
80 JOCHMANN Peter SVK 30/9/1957
81 LUBY Ludovit SVK 28/7/1958
82 MCLEAN Robert CAN 3/3/1953
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Activity of the match referees (structured order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales
BRIGOLA Peter B AUT 2 4 1
MAIER-JERABEK Patrick B AUT 0 2 0
SICOT Marie B FRA 0 3 1
ROWLANDS Duncan B GBR 2 5 1
DENZER Benjamin B GER 2 5 1
FISCHER Maike B GER 0 3 0
LANGE Robert B GER 1 6 1
HORVATH Attila B HUN 1 4 0
SERRA Gyorgy Bela B HUN 0 5 0
RANZA Giuliano B ITA 2 6 0
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 1 4 0
ABDELAZIZ Abdelwahab Yehia B USA 1 4 0
OLIVER William B USA 1 3 0
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